
SPECIALITY NAME EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE LOCATION DIRECTOR
Augusta Campus

Anatomy Shellie Newsome shnewsome@augusta.edu 706.721.3733 CB1101
Meghan E. McGee-Lawrence, PhD, 
Interim Chair

Ambulatory Med Liz Jones (interim) lizjones@augusta.edu 706.721.9341 HB 2010 Dr. Namita Mohanty

Anesthesiology Margaret Eakins meakins@augusta.edu 706.446.5836 BI 2182 Dr. Caryl Bailey

Dermatology Melody Scott mscott2@augusta.edu 706.721.6228 FH-1012 Dr. Loretta Davis

Emergency Med Shante Anderson
shanderson@augusta.edu ; 
emclerkship@augusta.edu   706.721.4412

Pavilion 2 - AF 
1018 Dr. Eric Zevallos

Family & Community Medicine Tecia Wood awood2@augusta.edu 706.721.4235 HB 3030 Dr. David  Kriegel
FamMed Electives-4th Yr Elaine Nealious bnealious@augusta.edu 706.721.0631 HB 4000 Dr. David  Kriegel

FamMed Program Manager Dayna Seymore dseymore@augusta.edu 706.721.4075 HB 3042 Dr. David  Kriegel
General Medicine Lizandrea Jones lizjones@augusta.edu 706.721.2055 BI-5072 Dr. Thaddeus Carson
MD-PhD Program-AU Aleesha Waller mdphd@augusta.edu 706-721.9516 CB 3211B Dr. David Stepp

Neurology Deana Brown dbrown3@augusta.edu 706.721.8202 BB3514 Dr. Danielle Weiss
Neurology_Clerkship_Program@augusta.edu

ObGyn Danielle Kelly dankelly@augusta.edu 706.721.5467 BA 7304 Dr. Soumia Brakta

Ophthalmology Kimberly Garrett kgarrett@augusta.edu 706.721.1160 BA 2325 Dr. Andrea Prosser

Palliative Care Crystal Crawford crcrawford@augusta.edu 706.721.6717 EG 3004 Dr. Christian Lemmon

Pathology Quintanna Samuels qsamuels@augusta.edu 706.721.2924 BF-103B Dr. Amanda Barrett

Pediatrics Rachel Seader
rseader@augusta.edu; 
PEDS_CLERKSHIP_PROGRAM@augusta.edu 706.721.3781 BG 2101B Dr. Janelle McGill

Pharmacology Wendy Fava wfava@augusta.edu 706.721.2346 CB 3530 Dr. William Caldwell

Physiology David Mattson dmattson@augusta.edu 706.721.7742 CA 3123 Dr. Paul O'Connor

Psychiatry Crystal Crawford crcrawford@augusta.edu 706.721.6717 EG 3004 Dr. Sameera Azeem

Radiology Latoya Jennings lajennings@augusta.edu 706.721.2464 BA 1403 Dr. Kristopher Lewis
Radiology Oncology Kimberly Donaldson kidonaldson@augusta.edu 706.446.5314 HK 112 Dr.  William Grubb
Surgery (All Disciplines)** Tanya Simpson tansimpson@augusta.edu 706.721.4143 BA 4412 Dr. Jaine McKenzie
Ultrasound Education Yulissa Rodriguez yrodriguez@augusta.edu 706.721.5695 PCL Enrichment Dr. Matt Lyon
Regional Campus
NE CAMPUS-Athens, AU/UGA  
MEDICAL PARTNERSHIP
M4 Lottery, EMED, Crit Care, 
Ambulatory & Sub I, MSPE EPCL William Chuck Pierce chuck@uga.edu 706.721.2122 Athens Dr. Andrew Morris
Grades, Eval, VSLO, MSPE, CPA Zachary Jones zachary.jones1@ugsa.edu 706.713.2186 Athens Dr. Andrew Morris
M3 Lottery, OBGYN, GMED Vacant 706.713.2192 Athens Dr. Andrew Morris
Faculty Appts, PTIP, FM, PEDS Brianna McNew bmcnew13@uga.edu 706.721.2686 Athens Dr. Andrew Morris
SURG, NEUR, PSYCH, CIR/UCRN Mégane Brunelle mbrunelle@augusta.edu 706.713.2353 Athens Dr. Andrew Morris
CPCL, Electives, Palliative Jarrod Smith jarsmith@augusta.edu 706.721.2517 Athens Dr. Andrew Morris

SE CAMPUS -  Brunswick Malinda Moore marmoore@augusta.edu 562.546.3203 Brunswick Dr. Turner W. Rentz, Jr.
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SE CAMPUS - Savannah Holly Murphy homurphy@augusta.edu 912.398.0495 Savannah Dr. Elizabeth Gray

SW CAMPUS - Albany Elaine H. Blankenship eblankenship@augusta.edu 229.312.1451 Albany Dr. Doug Patten
Michael Wojnar mwojnar@augusta.edu 229.312.1426 Dr. Koosh Desai

NW CAMPUS - Rome Vicki Wiles vwiles@augusta.edu 706.802.5307 Rome Dr. Paul Brock

NW-LIC CAMPUS - Dalton Rebecca Goss regoss@augusta.edu 706.226.8999 Dalton Dr. Dixon Freeman
Wellstar Health System

Samantha Dance, UME 
Coordinator, Academic 
Affairs samantha.dance@wellstar.org 678.596.9798 Marietta Dr. Kathryn Martin

Disciplines under Surgery Augusta 
Campus
General Surgery Tanya Simpson tansimpson@augusta.edu 706.721.4143 BI 4412 Dr. Jaine McKenzie
Cardiothoracic Surgery
Acute Care/Trauma
MIS/Bariatric
Neurosurgery
Orthpedics
Otolaryngology
Pediatric Surgery
Plastic Surgery
Transplant
Urology
Vascular updated 3/20/2025                AEM
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